 NF3000A-SLC Series （（（（RoHS Compliant））））
 3-phase 3-line 250VAC
 Applications
Semiconductor manufacturing equipment, High performance AC servo, Industrial Machines,
Inverters and other general machines.
 Specifications
NF3100A-SLC 100A fig1
NF3150A-SLC 150A fig2
NF3200A-SLC 200A
NF3250A-SLC 250A
NF3300A-SLC 300A
Rated Voltage 250VAC max
Leakage Current
Ambient temp. -20 up to 50 Deg.C
 fig.1 (100A)